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Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00446

09/11/2
023

AND Defendant
FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC 
vs. BOJORQUEZ, KAY et al

CONTRACT

Kay
TL-2023-
00025

09/11/2
023

BAKER, CHARLES Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et
al vs. BAKER, CHARLES et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00025

09/11/2
023

BAKER, TAMMY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et
al vs. BAKER, CHARLES et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
CS-2023-
00446

09/11/2
023

BOJORQUEZ, KAY Defendant
FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC 
vs. BOJORQUEZ, KAY et al

CONTRACT

Kay
ML-2023-
00178

09/11/2
023

COLLYAR, SHEENA 
LOUISE Person 2

GRIMM, MARCUS LEE vs. 
COLLYAR, SHEENA LOUISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2023-
00177

09/11/2
023

COUCH, TRAVIS LEE Person 1
COUCH, TRAVIS LEE vs. EVANS, 
MELISSA BETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
PO-2023-
00110

09/11/2
023

DEARING, LORI 
BETH Plaintiff

DEARING, LORI BETH vs. 
SHEPHARD, CHARLES TRACY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
ML-2023-
00177

09/11/2
023

EVANS, MELISSA 
BETH Person 2

COUCH, TRAVIS LEE vs. EVANS, 
MELISSA BETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00734

09/11/2
023

FOSTER, BRANDY Defendant
TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. 
FOSTER, BRANDY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CS-2023-
00446

09/11/2
023

FOUNDATION FINANCE CO 
LLC Plaintiff

FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC 
vs. BOJORQUEZ, KAY et al

CONTRACT

Kay
CM-2023-
00379

09/11/2
023

FRAZIER, TIARA 
CLOTIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRAZIER, TIARA CLOTIEL

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay
ML-2023-
00178

09/11/2
023

GRIMM, MARCUS LEE Person

1
GRIMM, MARCUS LEE vs. 
COLLYAR, SHEENA LOUISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
FD-2023-
00114

09/11/2
023

MARTIN, MARY Plaintiff
MARTIN, MARY vs. MARTIN, 
PHILLIP

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00114

09/11/2
023

MARTIN, PHILLIP Defendant
MARTIN, MARY vs. MARTIN, 
PHILLIP

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
TL-2023-
00024

09/11/2
023

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et
al vs. SMITH, CAITLYNN SUE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TL-2023-
00025

09/11/
2023

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. 
BAKER, CHARLES et al

TAX 
LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

Kay
CM-2023-
00380

09/11/
2023

RIDER, HUNTER KYE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIDER, 
HUNTER KYE

POSSESS CDS 
(MISD)

Kay
CV-2023-
00087

09/11/
2023

SERVICE OKLAHOMA & 
COMMISSIONER OF THE DEPARTMENT 
OF PUBLIC SAFETY STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

WALTERS, JORDAN BLAKE vs. 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA & 
COMMISSIONER OF THE DEPARTMENT
OF PUBLIC SAFETY STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay
CM-2023-
00381

09/11/
2023

SHEEDER, MATTHEW 
DAMON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEEDER, 
MATTHEW DAMON

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay
CS-2023-
00446

09/11/
2023

SHELTON, SHAWN Defendant
FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC vs. 
BOJORQUEZ, KAY et al

CONTRACT

Kay
PO-2023-
00110

09/11/
2023

SHEPHARD, CHARLES 
TRACY Defendant

DEARING, LORI BETH vs. SHEPHARD, 
CHARLES TRACY

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay
CF-2023-
00496

09/11/
2023

SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHIRLEY, 
KIRK PATRICK

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE, AFC (FEL)

Kay
TL-2023-
00024

09/11/
2023

SMITH, CAITLYNN SUE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. 
SMITH, CAITLYNN SUE

TAX 
LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00024

09/11/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. 
SMITH, CAITLYNN SUE

TAX 
LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00025

09/11/
2023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. 
BAKER, CHARLES et al

TAX 
LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00733

09/11/
2023

STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN Plaintiff
STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN vs. 
VOEGELE, JIMMIE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00734

09/11/
2023

TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC Plaintiff
TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. FOSTER, 
BRANDY

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00733

09/11/
2023

VOEGELE, JIMMIE Defendant
STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN vs. 
VOEGELE, JIMMIE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay
CV-2023-
00087

09/11/
2023

WALTERS, JORDAN BLAKE Plaintiff

WALTERS, JORDAN BLAKE vs. 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA & 
COMMISSIONER OF THE DEPARTMENT
OF PUBLIC SAFETY STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE 
APPEAL
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