Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2023- 00446	09/11/2 023	AND Defendant	FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC vs. BOJORQUEZ, KAY et al	CONTRACT
Kay	TL-2023- 00025	09/11/2 023	BAKER, CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. BAKER, CHARLES et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2023- 00025	09/11/2 023	BAKER, TAMMY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. BAKER, CHARLES et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CS-2023- 00446	09/11/2 023	BOJORQUEZ, KAY Defendant	FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC vs. BOJORQUEZ, KAY et al	CONTRACT
Kay	ML-2023- 00178	09/11/2 023	COLLYAR, SHEENA LOUISE Person 2	GRIMM, MARCUS LEE vs. COLLYAR, SHEENA LOUISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2023- 00177	09/11/2 023	COUCH, TRAVIS LEE Person 1	COUCH, TRAVIS LEE vs. EVANS, MELISSA BETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	PO-2023- 00110	09/11/2 023	DEARING, LORI BETH Plaintiff	DEARING, LORI BETH vs. SHEPHARD, CHARLES TRACY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	ML-2023- 00177	09/11/2 023	EVANS, MELISSA BETH Person 2	COUCH, TRAVIS LEE vs. EVANS, MELISSA BETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00734	09/11/2 023	FOSTER, BRANDY Defendant	TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. FOSTER, BRANDY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2023- 00446	09/11/2 023	FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC Plaintiff	FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC vs. BOJORQUEZ, KAY et al	CONTRACT
Kay	CM-2023- 00379	09/11/2 023	FRAZIER, TIARA CLOTIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FRAZIER, TIARA CLOTIEL	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay	ML-2023- 00178	09/11/2 023	GRIMM, MARCUS LEE Person 1	GRIMM, MARCUS LEE vs. COLLYAR, SHEENA LOUISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FD-2023- 00114	09/11/2 023	MARTIN, MARY Plaintiff	,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2023- 00114	09/11/2 023	MARTIN, PHILLIP Defendant		DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TL-2023- 00024	09/11/2 023	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. SMITH, CAITLYNN SUE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TL-2023- 00025	09/11/ 2023	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. BAKER, CHARLES et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CM-2023- 00380	09/11/ 2023	RIDER, HUNTER KYE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIDER, HUNTER KYE	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay	CV-2023- 00087	09/11/ 2023	SERVICE OKLAHOMA & COMMISSIONER OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	WALTERS, JORDAN BLAKE vs. SERVICE OKLAHOMA & COMMISSIONER OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	CM-2023- 00381	09/11/ 2023	SHEEDER, MATTHEW DAMON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEEDER, MATTHEW DAMON	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay	CS-2023- 00446	09/11/ 2023	SHELTON, SHAWN Defendant	FOUNDATION FINANCE CO LLC vs. BOJORQUEZ, KAY et al	CONTRACT
Kay	PO-2023- 00110	09/11/ 2023	SHEPHARD, CHARLES TRACY Defendant	DEARING, LORI BETH vs. SHEPHARD, CHARLES TRACY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CF-2023- 00496	09/11/ 2023	SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHIRLEY, KIRK PATRICK	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE, AFC (FEL)
Kay	TL-2023- 00024	09/11/ 2023	SMITH, CAITLYNN SUE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. SMITH, CAITLYNN SUE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2023- 00024	09/11/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. SMITH, CAITLYNN SUE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2023- 00025	09/11/ 2023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL et al vs. BAKER, CHARLES et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	SC-2023- 00733	09/11/ 2023	STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN Plaintiff	STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN vs. VOEGELE, JIMMIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00734	09/11/ 2023	TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC Plaintiff	TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. FOSTER, BRANDY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00733	09/11/ 2023	VOEGELE, JIMMIE Defendant	STUTEVILLE FORD-LINCOLN vs. VOEGELE, JIMMIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CV-2023- 00087	09/11/ 2023	WALTERS, JORDAN BLAKE Plaintiff	WALTERS, JORDAN BLAKE vs. SERVICE OKLAHOMA & COMMISSIONER OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL